IN.PACT™ 018
Paclitaxel-coated PTA Balloon Catheter
Low profile.
High performance.
Choose the low-profile drug-coated balloon (DCB)
with trusted technology and designed for better deliverability.†
5 Fr compatible
(4–6 mm diameter)

6 F 7 mm IPB07004008P IPB07006008P IPB07008008P
80 cm catheter length
Ordering information
IN.PACT 018 Paclitaxel-coated PTA Balloon Catheter
References
1 �PMA P140010: Summary of safety and effectiveness data. U.S. Food & Drug Administration. Available at: https://www.accessdata.fda.gov/scripts/cdrh/cfdocs/cfpma/pma.cfm?id=p140010.
Accessed May 3, 2022.
2 �Laird JA, Schneider PA, Jaff MR, et al. Long-Term Clinical Effectiveness of a Drug-Coated Balloon for the Treatment of Femoropopliteal Lesions. 5-year results from the IN.PACT SFA Trial.
Circ Cardiovasc Interv. June 2019;12(6):e007702.
†�Data on file with Medtronic.
§List of publications on file with Medtronic.
 Size matrix 40 mm 60 mm 80 mm 100 mm 120 mm 150 mm
5 F
4 mm IPB04004013P IPB04006013P IPB04008013P IPB04010013P IPB04012013P IPB04015013P
5 mm IPB05004013P IPB05006013P IPB05008013P IPB05010013P IPB05012013P IPB05015013P
6 mm IPB06004013P IPB06006013P IPB06008013P IPB06010013P IPB06012013P IPB06015013P
6 F 7 mm IPB07004013P IPB07006013P IPB07008013P
130 cm catheter length